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26 March 2023 Winter Series  

 

 

Class: Open

RIDER TREC GB  NO HORSE (very important)

branches

sbend

easter special

teardrop

corridor
jum

p

water

branches

neck rein
gate

Deductions for circling
PTV 

TOTAL

CANTER

W
ALK

MA 

TOTAL

GRAND 

TOTAL POSIT
IO

N

Chrissie UPCHURCH KTS035/B200678 Dennis the Menace 10 9 10 10 7 9 10 8 7 10 90 15 4 19 109 1

Lynsey Ellis KTS003/R2200632 Scrumpy 7 10 3 10 10 10 8 9 7 10 84 15 2.5 17.5 101.5 2

Bella Craven KTS006/B277 Colin 10 9 5 0 10 E 10 8 10 10 E 15 7.5 22.5 E E

Class: Open Intermediate

RIDER TREC GB  NO

HORSE (very 

important)

jum
p

im
m

obility

corridor

bending

branches

easter special

sbend

m
ount

gate 

neck rein

Deductions for circling
PTV 

TOTAL

CANTER

W
ALK

MA 

TOTAL

GRAND 

TOTAL POSIT
IO

N

Chrissie UPCHURCH KTS035/B200678 Dennis The Menace 10 10 10 7 10 10 7 10 10 9 93 15 6 21 114 1

Bella Craven KTS006/B277 Colin 9 10 10 10 7 10 7 10 10 9 92 15 6.5 21.5 113.5 2

Helen Duckmanton KTS098/R2200818 Spot 10 10 7 7 5 10 7 10 10 8 84 15 0 15 99 3

Karen Barker KTS007/b2200266 Rosie 8 10 7 7 7 7 10 7 10 7 80 0 0 0 80 4

Monica Russell KTS008/B20007444 My midnight glory 7 4 5 7 7 9 4 0 1 7 11 40 9.5 4.5 14 54 5
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Class: Intermediate

RIDER TREC GB  NO

HORSE (very 

important)

bending

corridor

teardrop

rein back

sbend

neck rein

water

m
ount 

gate

branches

Deductions for circling
PTV 

TOTAL

CANTER

W
ALK

MA 

TOTAL

GRAND 

TOTAL POSIT
IO

N

Helen Duckmanton KTS098/R2200818 Spot 10 10 7 10 10 10 10 10 7 7 91 15 0 15 106 1

Angela Hughes KTS018/B2200727 HS Damascus 7 7 7 10 10 9 10 10 3 5 78 0 1.5 1.5 79.5 2

Maureen Millington-Brodie KTS082 Leo 10 7 7 10 3 7 7 0 0 1 52 15 6.5 21.5 73.5 3

Monica Russell KTS008/B22007444 My midnight glory 7 10 7 9 8 8 7 0 0 7 3 60 2.5 6.5 9 69 4

Janet Ellis KTS032 Scrumpy 7 7 7 0 9 5 8 10 0 0 53 0 0 0 53 5

Abbey Brotherton KTS031/B2200360 Kaspar 7 7 7 4 1 7 10 0 0 4 47 0 0 0 47 6

Class: Novice Horse

RIDER TREC GB  NO HORSE (very important)

bending

corrior

easter specal

s bend
jum

p

im
m

obility

neck rein
gate 

branches

water

Deductions for circling
PTV 

TOTAL

CANTER

W
ALK

MA 

TOTAL

GRAND 

TOTAL POSIT
IO

N

Lindsay Measures KTS028 Timmy 10 10 8 8 10 10 8 8 7 10 89 15 0 15 104 1

Suzanne Adamthwaite KTS122 Woody 7 10 9 9 9 10 9 10 7 0 80 15 2 17 97 2

Karen Young KTS116 & B2201855 Rio 7 7 9 9 8 10 10 1 4 10 75 15 7 22 97 3

Sue Squirrell KTS013/R2200465 Golderina Elle 7 7 10 10 8 10 10 8 7 10 0 87 0 5.5 5.5 92.5 4

Karen Ward KTS123 Back in Black 7 10 4 9 10 10 9 0 7 10 0 76 15 0 15 91 5

Kristina Broom KTS040 RSPCA Clover 7 7 10 10 8 10 8 0 7 10 0 77 7.5 0 7.5 84.5 6

Louise Thorman KTS049 Rio (Dollar) 7 7 0 0 8 10 8 0 7 10 57 15 1 16 73 7

Martin Humberstone KTS114 Pippa 0 7 0 7 9 10 7 0 7 8 0 55 0 0 0 55 8

Abbey Brotherton KTS031/B2200360 Kaspar 7 7 0 4 8 10 7 0 7 5 0 55 0 0 0 55 8

Chantal Helm KTS104 Candy 0 7 0 10 7 4 4 0 5 10 0 47 0 0 0 47 10

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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Class: Newcomer

RIDER TREC GB  NO HORSE (very important)

corridor

bending

neck rein
ditch

Branches

easter special

sbend
jum

p
gate

m
ount

Deductions for circling
PTV 

TOTAL

CANTER

W
ALK

MA 

TOTAL

GRAND 

TOTAL POSIT
IO

N

Suzanne Adamthwaite KTS122 Woody 7 7 8 8 7 10 4 9 7 8 75 15 4.5 19.5 94.5 1

Jean Holdsworth KTS113 Pippa 10 4 7 8 7 10 7 10 9 9 81 10 0 10 91 2

Louise Thorman KTS049 Rio (Dollar) 7 7 7 10 7 7 0 10 10 7 72 15 1 16 88 3

Karen Young KTS116/B2201855 RIO 4 4 0 9 7 6 8 7 7 10 62 15 8 23 85 4

Emma Tarpey KTS119 Derrick 7 7 10 4 7 10 10 10 9 0 74 6.5 4 10.5 84.5 5

Kyly Stephenson TL230179 Melrose 5 7 7 10 2 8 7 10 4 0 5 55 5.5 0 5.5 60.5 6

Olivia Berry KTS111/B2201839 Bonnie 7 7 8 0 7 10 10 0 7 0 1 55 0 0 0 55 7

Katy Wright TL230180 Kari 5 2 E 5 E 10 10 6 10 0 E 0 0 0 E E

Class: PAIRS

RIDER TREC GB  NO HORSE (very important)

bending

corrior

easter specal

s bend
jum

p

teardrop

neck rein
gate 

branches

water

easter special

neck rein

Deductions for circling
PTV 

TOTAL

CANTER

W
ALK

MA 

TOTAL

GRAND 

TOTAL POSIT
IO

N

Sue Squirrell + Karen Barker KTS013 + KTS003 Golderina Elle & Rosie 7 10 10 10 10 7 10 10 7 10 10 10 111 15 7 22 133 1

Angela Hughes & Chrissie Upchurch KTS018 + KTS035 HS Damascus & Dennis the Menace 10 10 10 10 10 7 10 7 5 10 10 10 109 15 2 17 126 2

Bella Craven & Karen Barker KTS003 + KTS006 Colin & Rosie 7 10 10 10 10 7 9 10 7 10 7 10 107 15 0 15 122 3

Angela Hughes & Bella Craven KTS018 + KTS006 HS Damascus & Colin 7 10 10 10 7 5 10 1 7 10 10 10 97 15 6.5 21.5 118.5 4

Lindsay Measures + Abbey Brotherton KTS031 + KTS028 Kasper + Kasper 7 7 10 7 7 7 5 0 7 7 7 10 81 0 0 0 81 5

Lynsey Ellis + Janet Ellis KTS013 + KTS032 Scrumpy + Srumpy 7 10 0 10 5 7 0 0 0 10 0 7 56 15 0 15 71 6



 

 4   

 

 

Class: IN HAND A

RIDER TREC GB  NO HORSE (very important)

bending

corrior

easter specal

s bend
jum

p

teardrop

neck rein
gate 

branches

water

Deductions for cirling
PTV 

TOTAL

CANTER

W
ALK

MA 

TOTAL

GRAND 

TOTAL POSIT
IO

N

Kristina Broom KTS040 RSPCA Clover 10 9 5 9 10 0 8 10 10 10 81 0 0 0 81 1

Chantal Helm KTS104 Candy HC 10 10 7 10 0 4 10 9 10 10 80 0 0 0 80 2

Karen Ward KTS123 Back in Black 10 10 10 10 3 0 10 4 10 7 74 0 0 0 74 3

Jean Holdsworth KTS114 Pippa 3 7 10 3 3 7 7 10 10 9 69 0 0 0 69 4

Kyly Stephenson TL230179 Melrose 10 7 0 0 0 7 1 10 10 10 55 0 0 0 55 5

Alex North KTS103 May 0 1 0 7 6 7 9 8 7 7 52 0 0 0 52 6

Katy Wright TL230180 Kari 3 3 0 7 3 0 0 10 7 10 43 0 0 0 43 7

Georgia McGregor KTS125 Bluebell 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

EVENT TITLE: DATE: ORGANISER: 

Class: IN HAND B

SHUTTLEWORTH 26/03/2023 KTS

RIDER TREC GB  NO HORSE (very important)

bending

corrior

easter specal

s bend
jum

p

teardrop

neck rein
gate 

branches

water

Deductions for circling
PTV 

TOTAL

CANTER

W
ALK

MA 

TOTAL

GRAND 

TOTAL POSIT
IO

N

Angela Hughes KTS018/B2200727 HS Damascus 10 10 10 10 10 7 10 10 10 8 95 0 0 0 95 1

Chrissie Upchurch KTS035/B200678 Dennis the Menace 10 10 7 10 7 10 8 10 10 8 90 0 0 0 90 2

Helen Duckmanton KTS098 Spot 10 10 10 10 7 0 9 10 10 10 86 0 0 0 86 3

Bella Craven KTS006/B2200277 Colin 10 10 7 10 5 10 9 5 10 10 86 0 0 0 86 3

Karen Barker KTS007/b2200266 Rosie 10 10 10 10 7 0 0 10 10 10 77 0 0 0 77 5

Maureen Millington-Brodie KTS082 Leo 10 10 7 10 7 0 0 10 10 9 73 0 0 0 73 6

Sue Squirrell KTS013/R2200465 Golderina Elle 10 10 10 10 e 7 6 8 10 10 E 0 0 0 #VALUE! E


